Type RT Pressure Switch
v High repeatability
v Interchangeable contact system
v Two cable entries
v IP66
v Manual or automatic reset
v Adjustable and fixed differential
v CE marked in accordance to EN 60947-4/-5

Pressure connection
ISO 228/1
Type Code No.
0.1 to 1.5 0.1 -1 to 9 11 G3/8”A 3) RT262A 017D0025
0 to 0.3 0.035 -1 to 10 11 G3/8”A 3) RT262A 017D0027 4)
0.5 to 4 0.3 -1 to 18 22 G3/8”A 3) RT260A 017D0021
1.5 to 11 0.5 -1 to 31 42 G3/8”A 3) RT260A 017D0024
3) Weld nipple Ø6/Ø10 supplied.       4) Complete with non-snap action contacts (25VA, 24V)
Dimensions and Weight
Accessories
Part  Description Qty. Code No.
Covers
Covers:
Colour:
Polyamide
Pale grey RAL 7035
With window
Without window
5
5
017-4361
017-4362
Seal cap
Seal cap to replace setting knob so that setting can
only be altered by tools
1 017-4360
Setting knob
Replacement setting knob 1 017-4363
Clamping
band
Clamping band for all RT pressure controls with
damping coil or other longer connections.
L = 392 mm
10 017-4204
Damping coil
Damping coil with G3/8 connectors and 1.5 m copper
capillary tube.
Standard washers are supplied
1 060-1047
Armoured
damping coil
Damping coil with G3/8 connectors and 1.5 m
armoured copper capillary tube.
Standard washers are supplied
1 060-3333
  OASIS INSTRUMENTS CO.
2-2-103 to 108 Ranigunj
Ganesh Chamber, 2nd Floor
Secunderabad - 500 003